HV
AC
&R
110123
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
1tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
O
VERVIEW

19tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
here to go back to
Contents
110122
HIGH
SYSTEM RANGE
SYSTEM
 RA
N
G
E
Item Number Description Min Order Qty Pallet QTY
FyreCOLLAR CISC-H40-65 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In High 40-65mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-H80-100 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In High 80-100mm 1 -
CLICKABLE
CODES
Item Number Description Min Order Qty Pallet QTY
UniGUARD 600 x 690 x 0.6mm Powder Coated Orange 1 -
FyrePLATE 1 -
TWRAP 300 300mm wide, 25mm thick blanket 7620mm long roll 24
FyreFLEX 600W
FyreFLEX 600G
FyreFLEX® Sealant Sausage 600ml
White or Grey
1 1040
CLICKABLE
CODES
Item Number Description Min Order Qty Pallet QTY
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L40 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Low 40mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L50 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Low 50mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L65 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Low 65mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L80 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Low 80mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L100 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Low 100mm 1 -
CLICKABLE
CODES
Item Number Description Min Order Qty Pallet QTY
FyreCOLLAR CIFWC-100 FyreCOLLAR Floor Waste 100mm 1 -